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
had public water installed. Come and 
check out this cozy country ranch today! 
$112,000 (B500852) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

OPEN HOUSES
cancelled!

HOLLEY GROVE APARTMENTS
Holley, Ny

Accepting applications for our one (1) bedroom 
apartments, 62 years of age or older, handicap/disabled 
regardless of age. Off-street parking, on-site laundry 
facilities, stove/refrigerator. Very reasonable rents based 
on income eligibility requirements. One-year lease and 
security deposit required.

Write for an application.

bELMONT MANAGEMENT cO. iNc.
121 W. Albion St.
Holley, NY 14470

or call (585) 638-5898
TDD Relay 1-800-662-1220

WOODROE REALTY 
www.WoodroeRealty.com
HUD BROKER | 585-798-1934 | 445 Main St., Medina

Gina M. Colonna
Real Estate Salesperson

585-721-1589

Judy L. Szulis
Real Estate Salesperson

716-560-3463

Karen M. Vanderlaan-Conn
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-0801

David Ranlett
Real Estate Salesperson

716-491-5284

Cheryl L. Krug-Wirth
Assoc. Real Estate Broker

585-749-9067

Kelly K. Bielak
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-2211

Robin Lake
Real Estate Salesperson

585-590-9296

Debi
Deborah J. Woodroe
Real Estate Broker

585-746-1663

3403 - ALBION - Home features 4 bdrms, 
family room, dining room, walk-in pantry, 
1st-floor laundry, dry basement w/glass-block 
windows. NEW IN LAST 8 YRS is 200-amp elec 
service, all wiring, boiler furnace, gas hot-water 
heater, heavy-duty toilet, complete tear-off roof, 
gutters, down spouts, most windows, painting 
inside & out. New 1 yr ago shower/tub combo 
professionally installed cost $5,000 $64,900 
Debi Woodroe

3288 - MEDINA - Solid 3-bdrm, 
1.5-bath home w/refinished 
hardwood floors, large eat-in 
kitchen, formal dining room, 
1st-floor laundry, high lot w/dry 
basement. 3-car detached garage. 
$49,900 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3379 - MIDDLEPORT - 3-, possible 
4-bdrm, 1.5-bath home close to schools 
& playground. Den/office, family room, 
1st-floor laundry, new roof 2015, new 
furnace 2014, lots of new windows, natural 
woodwork, 2-car garage, new shed, new 
sidewalk coming soon all new lawn & 
doublewide blacktop driveway. Priced 
below assessment. $76,000 Robin Lake

3392 - CHEEKTOWAGA - Ranch with 
several updates, 2008 new siding, roof, 
windows, doors & garage. Furnace & 
central air approx. 5 yrs old, new vinyl 
fence w/lifetime warranty, newer front 
porch w/25-yr warranty, updated elec & 
so much more! $104,000 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth

3402 - SHELBY - Over 2,000-sq-ft 
country home w/4 possible more bdrms, 
large eat-in kitchen, 1.5 baths, 1st-
floor laundry, large family room, 30 x 
28 garage w/30 x 16 second floor on 
almost 1 acre. Needs some rehab. Listed 
way below assessment. $75,000 Robin 
Lake (585)590-9296

3389 - NIAGARA FALLS - Almost 
3,000 sq ft this 3-unit apartment 
house. Many possibilities (Bed 
& Breakfast, Boutique or keep 
as rental). Walking distance 
to American Falls and casino. 
$155,000 Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3396 - BROCKPORT - Custom-
designed townhome. Completely 
remodeled w/high-end finishes. Central 
air. Community pool. Dining room. 
Family room. Appliances stay. Gorgeous 
maple hardwood floors & all new tiled 
bathrooms. Professionally landscaped 
gardens. $74,900 Karen Vanderlaan 
Conn

3350 - LYNDONVILLE - 3-bdrm, 
2-bath Cape Cod with endless 
possibilities! Over 2,000 square feet of 
living space just waiting to be molded 
into a home! Large front porch for 
relaxing. Private side porch leading to 
the backyard. $22,500 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth

3381 - MEDINA - Well-maintained 
mobile. Nice open floor plan w/eat-in 
kitchen. Nice natural light w/large bow 
window on the front. Deck partially 
enclosed, great to sit on & enjoy the 
quiet evenings. Roof - 2 yrs old. H2O tank 
- 4 yrs old. Refrigerator - 2 yrs old. Very 
affordable rent. $13,900 Judy Szulis 

3397 - ALBION - 4-bdrm home in mint 
condition sitting in a quiet cul-de-sac. 
Gorgeous hardwood floors. Central air. 
Large village lot. Breakfast bar in kitchen 
opens to dining room w/extra-wide glass 
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